
Tuesday, August 5
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Weather Forecasts from ZBs, 2ZC: i ip 7.30am. 1.0, 9.30 p.m. 1IXH: District, 7.31 a.m.,
12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m. 2XB: Dist., 9.30 p.m.

Ts.we
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0
9.45
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
We Travel the Friendly Road: This

Week’s Good Cause
10. 0
10.15
10,30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Doctor Paul
Ellen Dodd
The Bennett Affair
Portia Faces Life
Factory Favourites
Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
Lunchtime Music

1.30 p.m. The Man I Married
2.39 Women’s Hour (Marina)
3.0, The Fazeley Affair
3.30 Music from Here and There4.0 Afternoon Star: Sammy Davis dn.4.15 Talking Shop with Shone
4.30 Programme Parade
5.30 Happiness Club

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 While You Dine7.0 The Dennis Day Show80 King of Quiz
8.30 Drama of Medicine
8.45 Columbus Music Room9. 0 Unknown Quantity (first broadcast)
9.30 It’s on Record10. O Do It Yourself (lan Morrow)
10.30 A Mask for Alexis
10.45 Werner Muller and the Rais Dance
Orchestra
11, 0 Top Twenty: Late Night Hit Parade
12. 0 ,Close down

AUCKLANDi YD 1250 ke. 240 m,
5. Op.m. Listen to the Band
5.30 Burl Ives (balladeer)
6. 0 Steve Allen’s Orchestra
6.30 Light and Bright7.0 Georgia Gibbs (vocal)
7.30 Discs from Overseas
8. 0 dan Garber’s Orchestra
8.30 Continental Corner
9. 0 Fats Domino Entertains
9.30 Popular Potpourri10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

iXH 1310 secon m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
10. O Eyes of Knight10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Twilight Journey12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Cambridge)1. Op.m. This Man’s Family1.30 The Man I Married
2. 0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe)
2.30, Laura Chilton3.30 The Girl from Nowhere
5. 0 Adventures of Rocky Starr5.45 Undercover Carson

EVENING PROGRAMME
= Musically Yours
45 Frankton Stock Sale Report andSchedule of Meat Prices
.% Hollywood Theatre of Stars
30 The Dennis Day Show0 King of Quiz
0 Musitime
it) Unknown Quantity (first broadcast)
O The Golden Cobweb
30 Member of Mafia
0 Close down

HAWKES BAY
2ZC 1280 ke. 234m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Schoo! Bell: Hello, Children
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Kathieen Har-
bidge) .
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 The Bennett Affair $

10.45 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street
11.40 George Trevare and his Orchestra
be 0 Calling Wairoa1.30 p.m. The Man 1 = ahd2. 0 Shadows of Dou
2.30 Women’s Hour {Valerie Austin)3.0, Fate Walked Beside Me
4.30 Music on Microgroove
Oo and me tg of Rocky Starr: Des-tination DangerBelmonte and his Orchestra
5.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
The Dennis Day Show
Medical File
King of QuizTheatre Royal
Unknown Quantity (first broadcast)

O Danger in Paradise16 Review of Hawke’s Bay Rugby
QO Playing the Juke Box (Neville
O Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

4 Oa.m. Breakfast SessionGood Morning RequestsPeter and Paula
Twilight JourneyThe Bennett Affair
The Story of Jane Armitage
Shopping Reporter (Myra Morten-
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Lunch Music
p.m. Doctor Paul
Ma Pepper
Women’s Hour (Robin King):
-0, A Woman Confesses
Tunes of.the Times
Children’s Corner
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tropical Magic: Stanley Black’s"

30 The Week in Palmerston North
Double Bill: Carmen McRae and RayBurns
7. 0 The Strange Land7.30 The Dennis Day Show
8. 0 The Guns of Navarone
8.30 Walk sa Crooked Mile
9. 0 Unknown Quantity (first broadcast)10.30 Stranger in Paradise11.0 Close down

2KB canighomines840 k 357 m,
p.m. On the March
Dinner Music
Speed Car
Showtime from Hollywood
The Chairman is a Lady
Chance Encounter
Life in the Balance
instrumental Interlude
Anne Sheiton
Famous Discoveries
Soft Lights and Sweet Musio
Close down

2ZB sworewm,Oa.m. Breakfast Session
a18 Railway Notices7.30 Cancellation Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Johnny Napoleon10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Morva)12. O Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. The Man I Married
2.30 Women’s Hour (Doreen)
3.0 The Fazeley Affair
3.30 Afternoon Variety5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus

EVENING PROGRAMME
Lt] Dinner Music0 The Dennis Day Show30 Europe Confidential
0 King of Quiz30 Story of a Star (Debbie Reynolds)
it) Unknown Quantity (first broadcast)
O In Reverent Mood15 Cafe Continental
10.30 A Mask for Alexis11.0 Hutt Valley Requests12. @ Close down

"WELLINGTON2YD 1130 ke. . 265m.
7. Op.m. .Popular Parade
7.30 Down Memor tayof The Art of Dam
8.45 Feature Christy9. 0 Melody Fare :

9.30 Pop Ensembles
9.45 A Bright Good ge0. 0 District Weather orecastClose down
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37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0 am. Bright and Early
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Out of the Dark
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
12. 0 Mid-Day Musical
1.30 p.m. The Man I Married
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)
3.0, The Fazeley Affair
3.30 Latin Rhythms
4. 0 Presenting Jerry Lewis
4.30 Duo-Pianists
4.45 World Library
5. O Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
Musical Appetizers
Racing Summary
The Dennis Day Show
Lone Journey «
King of Quiz
Unknown Quantity (first broadcast)
Showtime Showcase
Mostly for Men
A Mask for Alexis
Sydenham is on the Air chatirane

Garing)
11.30 Session for Sextet
12. 0 Close down

AZB wore 200,6.
3
a.m. Breakfast Session

8.1 School Bell
9. ° Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 This Man’s Family10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Alma
Oaten)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Man 1 ered2.0 A Melody Bouque2.30 Women’s Hour (patricia Coleman)
3.0, The Fazeley Affair
.30 Musical Rendezvous5, 0 Record Roundabout
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
The Dennis Day Show
Chance Encounter
King of QuizFamous Adventurers
Drama of Medicine
Unknown quashe (first broadgast)Ensembles SongA Mask for Alexis
Flair for Music
Music for End of Day
Close downtoe.

6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Calling the Children
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)10, Doctor Paul
10.15 The Girl from Nowhere
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Failen Angel12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Man f Married
2. 0 In This My Life
2.30 Women’s Hour (Lois)
3.0, | Love a Mystery4.30 Music from Stage and Screen5. 0 We Love and Learn
6.30 The Biack Arrow

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Tea Table Tunesvee The Dennis Day Show.
7.30 Record Club8.0 King of Quiz8.30
8
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Four Corners and the Seven Seasamous Firsts
[*) nknown sey (first broadcast)32 . Music and Mirth '
. O Motoring with Robbie
& The Andrews Sisters
.30 Rendezvous with Rhythm
. O Close down

STANLEY BLACK, whose orchestra
may be heard from 2ZA at 6.0 this

evening

STOPS
RHEUMATIC
PAINS
TheModernWay
Quickly Easily
Effectively
YRtecanstopthepain

of
Rheumatismandkindred
complaintsin asingledaywithwonderfulDolcin tab-
lets.Dolcinisaspowerfully
effectiveas the newwonder
drugs and, in many thous
andsofcases;ithasbrought
positive_relief with no un-
pleasanteffects:CLINICAL
TESTS prove that it iS
quick! In mostcases;relief
arrived in a few hours: In
others it took longer, but
even inseverecases;regular
treatment brought relief:
DOLCIN ISMODERN
modern as the new wonder
drugs,acts in a remarkably
Similarmanner:

AtChemistsonly

DOLCN
Stopspain inaday
DOLCIN (N.Z)LTD,
WELLINGTON
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